CHITTARANJAN

INCLUSION
C.L.W. CO-OPERATIVE CREDIT SOCIETY LTD.

FINAL VOTER LIST OF CCS CONSTITUENCY NO. 3, CUT-OFF DATE - 20/12/2024
SINo. SR No. Date of Membership Name of Member

6562 23828 28/01/1999
6563 24722 12/09/2002
6564 23783 14/12/1998
6565 24721 12/09/2002
6566 23907 19/04/1999

SR No.
22124

_ K

Chairman
Chittaranjan Locomotive Works
Co-Operativa Cradit Society Ltd
CHITTAILANIAN

Father/Husband Name

SANDHYA SAMADDAR  SRI SARAT CH BALA

JAYSHRI KUMARI
SHILA DAS
MANASI RI
RAGNI

SRIARJUN RAM

LATE NANDA DAS

SRI KARALI PADA PAL
SRI SHAMSOO

DELETION LIST

Cont. No.
404785
407679
403635
408102
405201

Cases of Retirement or Final Setelment

Name of Member
SADA NAND SINGH.

«

Father/Husband Name
N P SINGH

‘l/ﬂ/)/u
=

_ Vice-Chairman
Chittaranjan Locomotiva Works
Co-Cperative Cregit Sccigty LuJ.

CHITTA

ANJAN

Cont. No.
402641

Bu No

840
841
841
841
842

Bu
841

No
Closed

WA



